
BID TABULATION 

Columbia County Board of County Commissioners 

Date: March 24, 2025 

Project Bid No: _2024-12 

Addendums Issued: --------- 1 

Company Name Bid Amount 
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COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COLUMBIA COUNTY PROJECT NUMBER 2024-12 

Farnell Road Paving 

Gentlemen: 
The undersigned, as bidder, hereby declares that he has examined the contract documents and informed himself 
fully in regard to all conditions pertaining to the work to be done; that he has examined the specifications for the 
work and other contract documents relative thereto; and that he has satisfied himself relative to the work to be 
performed. 

The bidder agrees, if this bid is accepted, to contract with the Columbia County Board of County Commissioners to 
furnish everything necessary to complete the work covered by this bid and other contract documents for the 
Columbia County Board of County Commissioners. The Contractor assumes full responsibility for all quantities used 
in his/her bid The contractor shall coordinat h' con t uction with II ro ed utiliti nth it • • r 

I Pay Item Quantit Unit Total 
' No. Pay ltem Description Y Units Price Cost - - 

101-1 Mobilization 1 LS 82,190 00 82,190 00 

101-2 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS 92,638 47 92,638 47 

104-10-3 Sediment Barrier 1000 LF 9 54 9,540 00 

110-1 Clearina & Grubbina 3 AC 55,000 00 165,000 00 

120-1 Reaular Excavation 3863 CY 11 58 44,733 54 

120-4 Subsoil Excavation 386 CY 22 71 8,766 06 

120-6 Embankment 2407 CY 6 50 15,645 50 

160-4 Type B Stabilization 6790 SY 10 52 71,430 80 

285-706 OBG 6 4548 SY 13 65 62,080 20 

334-1-12 Superpave Asphalt Concrete, Traffic B 486 TN 237 00 115,182 00 

430-175- Pipe Culvert,Optional Material, Round, 17,367 24 
124 24"S/CD 132 LF 131 57 

430-984- 
129 Mitered End Section, Optional Round, 24" SD 4 EA 2,639 28 10,557 12 

524-1-1 Concrete Ditch Pavement, Non Reinforced, 3" 30 SY 161 99 4,859 70 

524-1-2 Concrete Ditch Pavement, Non Reinforced, 4" 28 SY 185 21 5,185 88 

530-3-4 Riprap, Rubble, F&l, Ditch Linina 26 TN 670 98 17,445 48 

570-1-1 Performance Turf 9444 SY 1 00 9,444 00 

570-1-2 Performance Turf, Sod 1748 SY 14 24 24,891 52 

Single Column Ground Sign Assembly, F&I 504 00 4,032.00 
700-1-111 Ground Mount, Less Than 12 Sf 8 EA 

705-10-1 Object Marker, Type 1 3 EA 34842 1,045 26 

706-1-3 Raised Pavement Marker, Type B 43 EA 23 25 999 75 

710-90 Painted Pavement Markings 0.08 GM 130,674 40 10,453 95 

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL I 773,488.47 

Page 2 of 4 



COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COLUMBIA COUNTY PROJECT NUMBER 2024-12 

Farnell Road Paving 

BID TOTAL FOR FARNELL ROAD PAVING 

$ 773,488.47 

ADDENDA 
NUMBER DATE SENT 

1 03-18-2025 

ALL ITEMS MAY BE INCREASED, DECREASED, OR OMITTED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER. 

ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO BOTH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LATEST FOOT 
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION AND THE LATEST FOOT DESIGN 

STANDARDS. 

ALL INCIDENTAL WORK INCLUDED IN THESE ITEMS 
ALL UNIT PRICE AND TOTAL SPACES MUST BE FILLED IN TO CORRELATE WITH EACH ITEM 

Note: contractors shall be in compliance with chapter 489, Florida statutes, licensure 
requirements. 

Florida construction industries licensing board certification. 

Walter J. Lawson CGC1510346 
(name of holder) ( certificate no ) 

In witness whereof, the bidder has hereunto set his signature and affixed his seal this 24th day 
of March , A.O. 20 25 

fan»hoe= 
By: Dana Haynes 

Title: Vice President 

Type or print name of firm: Curt's Construction, Inc. 

Address: 519 NW Crawford Ct., White Springs, FL 32096 

Contact person: _Dana flayes Telephone No.: 386-758-1935 

Fax no.: 386-755-7422 
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COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COLUMBIA COUNTY PROJECT NUMBER 2024-12 

Farnell Road Paving 

Gentlemen: 
The undersigned, as bidder, hereby declares that he has examined the contract documents and informed himself 
fully in regard to all conditions pertaining to the work to be done; that he has examined the specifications for the 
work and other contract documents relative thereto, and that he has satisfied himself relative to the work to be 
performed. 

The bidder agrees, if this bid is accepted, to contract with the Columbia County Board of County Commissioners to 
furnish everything necessary to complete the work covered by this bid and other contract documents for the 
Columbia County Board of County Commissioners. The Contractor assumes full responsibility for all quantities used 

h' Ih b'd Th t t h II d' t hl t ti Ith II d tiliti th 't • • 
Pay Item Quantit Unit Total 

No. Pay Item Description y Units Price Cost 

101-1 Mobilization 1 LS $245,135.46 $245,135 46 

101-2 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS $53,965.43 $53,965 43 

104-10-3 Sediment Barrier 1000 LF $5.40 $5,400 00 

110-1 Clearing & Grubbing 3 AC 
$31,413 98 $94,241 94 

120-1 Regular Excavation 3863 CY $15.45 $59,683 35 

120-4 Subsoil Excavation 386 CY $48 62 $18,767 32 

120-6 Embankment 2407 CY $17.13 $41,231 91 

160-4 Type B Stabilization 6790 SY 
$8 78 $59,616 20 

285-706 OBG 6 4548 SY $26 38 $119,976 24 

334-1-12 Superpave Asphalt Concrete, Traffic B 486 TN $186 18 $90,483 48 

430-175- Pipe Culvert, Optional Material,Round, $134.30 $17,727 60 
124 24"S/CD 132 LF 

430-984- 
129 Mitered End Section, Optional Round, 24" SD 4 EA $1,224 08 $4,896 32 

524-1-1 Concrete Ditch Pavement, Non Reinforced, 3" 30 SY $639.44 $19,183.20 

524-1-2 Concrete Ditch Pavement, Non Reinforced, 4" 28 SY $685 11 $19,183 08 

530-3-4 Riprap, Rubble, F&l, Ditch Lining 26 TN $399 10 $10,376 60 

570-1-1 Performance Turf 9444 SY $1 05 $9,916.20 

570-1-2 Performance Turf, Sod 1748 SY $4.05 $7,079 40 

Single Column Ground Sign Assembly, F&I $687.84 $5,502 72 
700-1-111 Ground Mount, Less Than 12 Sf 8 EA 

705-10-1 Object Marker, Type 1 3 EA $307.50 $922 50 

706-1-3 Raised Pavement Marker, Type B 43 EA $13.74 $590.82 

710-90 Painted Pavement Markings 0.08 GM 140,602 39 $11,248 19 

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL I $895,127.96 

Anderson Columbia Co., Inc. 
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COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COLUMBIA COUNTY PROJECT NUMBER 2024-12 

Farnell Road Paving 

BID TOTAL FOR FARNELL ROAD PAVING 

$895,127.96 
ADDENDA 

NUMBER DATE SENT 
01 3/18/2025 

ALL ITEMS MAY BE INCREASED, DECREASED, OR OMITTED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER. 

ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO BOTH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LATEST FDOT 
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION AND THE LATEST FDOT DESIGN 

STANDARDS. 

ALL INCIDENTAL WORK INCLUDED IN THESE ITEMS 
ALL UNIT PRICE AND TOTAL SPACES MUST BE FILLED IN TO CORRELATE WITH EACH ITEM 

Note: contractors shall be in compliance with chapter 489, Florida statutes, licensure 
requirements. 

Florida construction industries licensing board certification. 

E.'ton/ wtams Jr. 
~i 

CGC 060909 

(name of holder) ( certificate no ) 

In'Witness whereof, the bidder has hereunto set his signature and affixed his seal this 24TH day 
of MAR A.D. 20 25 a 

By: 

Title: 

E. Tony Williams Jr. 

Vice President 

Type or print name of firm: Anderson Columbia Co., Inc. 

Address: P.O. Box 1829, Lake City, FL. 32056 871 NW Guerdon Street, Lake City, FL. 32056 

Contact person: F"oY ""am" Telephone No.: 386.752.7585 Ext. 224 

Fax no.: 386.755.9132 

Page 3 of 4 



COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COLUMBIA COUNTY PROJECT NUMBER 2024-12 

Farnell Road Paving 

Gentlemen: 
The undersigned, as bidder, hereby declares that he has examined the contract documents and informed himself 
fully in regard to all conditions pertaining to the work to be done; that he has examined the specifications for the 
work and other contract documents relative thereto; and that he has satisfied himself relative to the work to be 
performed. 

The bidder agrees, if this bid is accepted, to contract with the Columbia County Board of County Commissioners to 
furnish everything necessary to complete the work covered by this bid and other contract documents for the 
Columbia County Board of County Commissioners. The Contractor assumes full responsibility for all quantities used 
in his/her bid. The contractor shall coordinate his construction with all ro osed utilities on the site. 

101-1 Mobilization 1 

101-2 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS ft 39.00 3 4.00 
104-10-3 Sediment Barrier 1000 LF 440 #$4 800.0 
110-1 Clearin & Grubbin 3 ACf '5.. 59,ro $53% 014.00 
120-1 Re ular Excavation 3863 CY JOJ/0 JJB. Bo.ro 
120-4 Subsoil Excavation 386 CY 54 00 .!!:J) 844 © 
120-6 Embankment 2407 CY $2sol %l4,#9. 
160-4 T pe B Stabilization 6790 SY ±II94- $t 

285-706 OBG6 4548 SY /8. 9 
334-1-12 Su er ave As halt Concrete, Traffic B 486 TN .1ti-11 qo $ .A4 
430-175- Pipe Culvert,Optional Material,Round, 

111.12 124 24"S/CD 132 LF 
430-984- 

8ts0.2 129 Mitered End Section, 0 tional Round, 24" SD 4 EA 

524-1-1 Concrete Ditch Pavement, Non Reinforced, 3" 30 SY :JJ-172. f,() $5 IB4.(() 

524-1-2 Concrete Ditch Pavement, Non Reinforced, 4" 28 SY $I72 .8o 
530-3-4 Ri ra , Rubble, F&I, Ditch Linin 26 TN $1 
570-1-1 Performance Turf 9444 SY II, '$Z.. 3 14,254 88 
570-1-2 Performance Turf, Sod 1748 SY $7./4 $It 480 71--- 

Single Column Ground Sign Assembly, F&I 
$540.00 700-1-111 Ground Mount, Less Than 12 Sf 8 EA $$4 320.00 

705-10-1 Ob' ect Marker, T e 1 3 EA 354,0 $ I 'l1Qz.. OJ 
706-1-3 Raised Pavement Marker, T pe B 43 EA 1z.O 5.00 
710-90 Painted Pavement Markin s 0.08 GM A 123ASl.20 44 37.10 

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL Ji/ 180 f)Jb. 
JOHN C. HIPP CONSTRUCTION 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
P.O. BOX 1000 

ALACHUA, FL 32616 Page 2 of 4 



COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COLUMBIA COUNTY PROJECT NUMBER 2024-12 

Farnell Road Paving 

BID TOTAL FOR FARNELL ROAD PAVING 

#$ 1,/60,2.f7 
ADDENDA 

NUMBER DATE SENT 
()n 3/18/0n95 

ALL ITEMS MAY BE INCREASED, DECREASED, OR OMITTED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER. 

ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO BOTH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LATEST FOOT 
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION ANO THE LATEST FOOT DESIGN 

STANDARDS. 

ALL INCIDENTAL WORK INCLUDED IN THESE ITEMS 
ALL UNIT PRICE AND TOTAL SPACES MUST BE FILLED IN TO CORRELATE WITH EACH ITEM 

Note: contractors shall be in compliance with chapter 489, Florida statutes, licensure 
requirements. 

Florida construction Industries licensing board certification. 

Virginia H Jnhns 
(name of holder) 

CUC053979 
( certificate no ) 

In witness whereof, the bidder has hereunto set his signature and affixed his seal this_24 day 
of March ,A.D. 20 25 

By: 

Title: 

(seal) 

Presid~ 

Type or print name of firm: 
John C Hipp Construction Equipment Co Jue 

Address: J4610 NH 19th Terrace Alachua. EL 32615 

Contact person: ...,.c..,_aJ...,e,...b........,Jo.,,,.h..,.n,,.,_s _ Telephone No.: 386-462-2047 

Fax no.: 386-462-4141 
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